Dimensions mm
Standard Ratings for CEEA Series
UR
(Surge Voltage)
Code
Rate
d
Cap.
25℃
,
Impedance Rated
. Current Self-discharge
(72hrs)
Dimension
(L*W*T)
P/N
ESRDC
ESRAC
（1KHz）
(v) (F) (mΩ) (mΩ) (A) (V) (mm)
1000 ≤20 ≤9 5 ≥3.92 100 x 71 x 3.0 CEEA4R0108M
4.0
2000 ≤9 ≤5 10 ≥3.92 100 x 71 x 5.5 CEEA4R0208M
3200 ≤5.5 ≤3 16 ≥3.92 100 x 60 x 9.0 CEEA4R0328M
(4.35)
6000 ≤3.5 ≤2.5 30 ≥3.92 295 x 123 x 3.5 CEEA4R0608M
4R0
10000 ≤1.8 ≤1.2 50 ≥3.92 295 x 123 x 5.5 CEEA4R0109M
16000 ≤1.2 ≤1.0 50 ≥3.92 295 x 123 x 8.0 CEEA4R0169M
Items Characteristics
Rated Voltage 2.5V~4.0V
Operating Temperature Range -25 ~+55℃
Surge Voltage 4.35V